Draft Position 3 | Dinamos | 6-8/1904.82 pts

Cat Rank
4
23
27
39
72
81
83
91
96
98
128
140
157
187
248
265
269
289
306
321
399
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F-Name
Josh
Kyren
Justin
Bucky
DeVonta
DK
Bryce
Khalil
Rhamondre
Quentin
Rome
Jake
Baltimore
Andrei
Isaac
T.J.
Braelon
Raheem
Nick
Isiah
Riley

L-Name
Allen
Williams
Herbert
Irving
DSmith
Metcalf
Young
Shakir
Stevenson
Johnston
Odunze
Elliott
Ravens
losivas
Guerendo
Hockenson
Allen
Mostert
Chubb
Pacheco
Patterson

NFL Tm Pos
Buf QB
LAR RB
LAC QB
TB RB
Phi WR
Sea WR
Car QB
Buf WR

NE RB
LAC WR
Chi WR
Phi K
Bal DEF
Cin WR
SF RB
Min TE
NYJ RB
Mia RB
Cle RB
KC RB

Atl K

TOTAL PTS
357.04
272.1
265.4
244.4
199.4
191.2
189.02
182.5
175.9
174.7
144.9
140
131
119.9
94.2
86.5
85.2
70.9
63.3
56.9
30



